
FEATURE

APPLICATIONS
Filtration of aggressive liquids where a robust
filter is necessary. 

FDA approved.
316L stainless steel, pleated medium
Pleated medium and connections TIG welded.
Cleanable by reverse flow, chemical, ultrasonic
and high temperature combustion.
Maximum operating temperature 260 ºC
Maximum operating pressure difference 4.2 bar.
Maximum pressure difference at reverse flow 1
bar.

IFSSPS FILTERCARTRIDGE 
STANDARD RANGE, 
Features: Cleanable, heavy duty

LENGTH
TYPE SIZE

MICRON SIZE
40     75      100 250 500 850

9 3/4

10

20

30

40

9 3/4”

10”

20”

30”

40”

√

√

√

√

√

Length in inches 

Length in mm 

Micron size 

Gasket 

Outer diameter 

Inner diameter 

Max. operating temp.

Max. operational pressure difference 

Max. pressure difference during reverse flow 

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

: 9 3/4, 10, 20, 30 in 40 

: 248, 254, 508, 762, 1016 

: 40, 75, 100, 250, 500, 850

: Cotton, Teflon, EPDM of Vitton 

: 67 mm

: 27 mm 

: 260 oC 

: 4.2 bar 

: 1 bar

√

√

√

√

√

FE
BR

UA
RY

 2
02

5

 INFO@INTERFILTER.NL
Group

■

■
■

■
■

■
■

■


