IFSSPS FILTERCARTRIDGE

STANDARD RANGE,

Features: Cleanable, heavy duty

APPLICATIONS

■ Filtration of aggressive liquids where a robust filter is necessary.

FEATURE

- FDA approved.
- 316L stainless steel, pleated medium
- Pleated medium and connections TIG welded.
- Cleanable by reverse flow, chemical, ultrasonic and high temperature combustion.
- Maximum operating temperature 260 °C
- Maximum operating pressure difference 4.2 bar.
- Maximum pressure difference at reverse flow 1 bar.



LENGTH TYPE	SIZE		RON 5 75	SIZE 100	250	500	850
9 3/4	9 3/4"	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧
10	10"	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧
20	20"	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧
30	30"	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧
40	40"	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧

Length in inches	: 9 3/4, 10, 20, 30 in 40				
Length in mm	: 248, 254, 508, 762, 1016				
Micron size	: 40, 75, 100, 250, 500, 850				
Gasket	: Cotton, Teflon, EPDM of Vitton				
Outer diameter	: 67 mm				
Inner diameter	: 27 mm				
Max. operating temp.	: 260 oC				
Max. operational pressure difference	: 4.2 bar				
Max. pressure difference during reverse flow	: 1 bar				

